Eau Claire Energy Cooperative Trusted Energy Ally Agreement

is	agreeing to participate in the Trusted Energy Ally program with Eau
Claire Energy Cooperative for the	category.

Through this agreement we are committing to the qualifications for the program as outlined in the Program Details document provided. Signing this agreement acknowledges that the details of the program have been explained and all relevant documentation has been provided. Furthermore, we attest that Eau Claire Energy has provided sufficient information and education so that we can fulfill our obligations as a Trusted Energy Ally.

We acknowledge that the Trusted Energy Ally program is voluntary and is not a condition for working with Eau Claire Energy or its membership. Either party may end participation in this agreement as outlined in the Termination details for the program.

Business/Job Title

Eau Claire Energy - Job Title

Date

Date